

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Elpirnone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(
Codification of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
_

Office Use Only



100255568291

01/14/14--01017--006 **70.00

THAR ID AH 8: 0

WA-4986

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Sporty mot	iors corp				
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	FE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	UDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED					
FROM: Danielle Vinora Bacostord Name (Printed or typed)						
	Address					
	City, State & Zip					
	954-347-0921 Daytime Telephone number					
***************************************	daniele becuford 09@anuil.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

January 7, 2014

To who this may concern,

I am not reinstating Sporty motors corporation (Employer identification number) 45-4864715. I plan on starting the company over with the same name and different owners. Attached are the new articles for incorporation and the filing fee. If you have any questions I can be reached at (754) 235-0553. Or the new owner Danielle Beckford can be reached at (954) 347-9921.

Sincerely

Marcella Johnson



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 25, 2014

DANIELLE VINORA BECKFORD 419 SW 65 AVE MARGATE, FL 33068

SUBJECT: SPORTY MOTORS CORP

Ref. Number: W14000004986



We have received your document for SPORTY MOTORS CORP and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 514A00001688

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 627 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Principal office Principal street address 470 SW 45 St Davie, FL, 333 14		Mai	Mailing address, if different is: 419 SW 65 Aug. Margate, FL.33068	
TCLE III PU	TRPOSE In the corporation is organized is:	Sell Cars	for	Profit
ICLE IV SI	HARES of stock is: Thous	and (1000)		
number of shares ICLE V II Name and T	of stock is: Thous NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION itle: Danielle VINON Provided	TORS CEO 3 OF CO CONT		
number of shares	of stock is: Thous	TORS CEO 3 OF CO CONT		T _S
number of shares ICLE V II Name and T Address	of stock is: The Thous NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION 1520 Catherdral Margate, F. L. 33063	TORS CEOSOCO ACOT Name and Title: DR. Address:		<u>- —</u> (∟) - •
number of shares ICLE V II Name and T Address	of stock is: The Thous NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION 1520 Catherdral Margate, F. L. 33063 tle: Brandon Beckf	TORS CEO 3 OF CONT Name and Title: Marrager Name and Title:		SECRETAR TO
TCLE V II Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is: The Thous NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION 1520 Catherdral Margate, F. L. 33063	TORS CEO 3 OF CONT Name and Title: Marrager Name and Title:		FRAK IO AM
TCLE V II Name and T Address	of stock is: The Thous NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION 1520 Catherdral Margate, F. L. 33063 tle: Brandon Beckf	TORS CEO 3 OF CONT Name and Title: Marrager Name and Title:		F MAK I O AM ECRETARIT OF LLAHASSEE F
Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: The Thous NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION 1520 Catherdral Margate, F. L. 33063 tle: Brandon Beckf	CEO 3 OF CONTROL OF CO		F MAK 10 AM 8: 06 ECRETARY OF STATE LLAMASSEE FLORIDA

**...

Name and Title:	Name and Title:					
Address	Address:					
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT						
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:					
Name: Brandon Beckford						
Address: 419 SW 65 Aug						
Margate, FL, 33068						
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR						
The name and address of the Incorporator is:						
Name: Danielle Vinora Reck	teri					
Address: 1520 Catherdral Dr						
Margade, FL, 33063						
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment appeals tered agent and agree to act in this capacity						
Brandon Beckford						
Required Signature/Registered Agent	j - 7 - 2014 Date					
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.						
Required Signature/Heorporator	1 7 2014 Pate					

14 MAR IO AM 8: 06
SECNETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE FLORIDA